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Knopf, GRUNE

Wahlberechtigte

Wabhler/innen

ungultige Stimmen

glltige Stimmen

Landtagswahl BW 2021 14.03.2021
Rhein-Neckar-Kreis
Wahlkreis 37 Wiesloch

Rhein-Neckar-Kreis - Stadt Walldorf
Landtagswahl BW 2021 14.03.2021

28.92

16.67

9.82
7.36
Staab, CDU Kohler, AID Dr. Schroder-Ritzrau, SPD Dr. Krings, FDP
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10.477

7.099

63

7.036

9.18

Sonstige

67,76 %

0,89 %

99,11 %
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Knopf, GRUNE

Staab, CDU

Kohler, AfD

Dr. Schroder-Ritzrau, SPD
Dr. Krings, FDP
Stirtz, DIE LINKE
Schmidt, ODP
GraBhoff, Die PARTEI
Fritz, FREIE WAHLER
Hofer, dieBasis
Herden, KlimalisteBW
Rothermel, W2020

Mihaylov, Volt

Anzahl

1.974

2.035

518

1.173

691

182

25

111

114

48

53

56

56

Prozent

28.06 %

28.92 %

736 %

16.67 %

9.82 %

259 %

0.36 %

1.58 %

1.62 %

0.68 %

0.75 %

0.80 %

0.80 %

Die Wahlbeteiligung liegt bei:

67,76 %
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